
2024 Licensed Arborists, City of North Oaks

 Name of Company
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Pruning

Root 
Cutting/ 
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Tree/ Shrub 
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Certified 
Chemical 

Treatments Phone MN Tree Registry
Certified Arborist 

/ License # Date attended Foresters' Class INS EXPIRES Email Contact APPROVED

1-2-3 Tree Lawn & Landscape X X 651-769-4011 N/A MN-4563A 12/20/2023 7/14/2024 mn4563a@gmail.com 2/8/2024
A Tree Service& Landscape, Inc. DBA:A 
Tree Service, Inc. X 651-633-6835 20128742 MN-4307A N/A 11/13/2024 dvolk.atreeservice@gmail.com 2/8/2024
A + A Tree & Landscaping LLC X X X X 952-426-8234 20205406 MN-4568A N/A 9/27/2024 aaron@aplustree.com 1/11/2024
Aaron Boyd's Tree Service, LLC X 651-271-7190 20220394 N/A 12/20/2023 10/19/2024 aarboy2@gmail.com 1/11/2024
Alex's Lawn & Turf, LLC X X X X 651-247-1444 N/A N/A 12/20/2023 1/1/2025 office@alexlawnandturf.com 1/11/2024
Andover Tree Care, LLC X X 612-242-5646 20234583 MN-4026A N/A 9/29/2024 brian@andovertreecare.com 1/11/2024
Arboreal Tree Care X 651-202-0155 N/A MN-4185A 12/20/2023 1/28/2024 will.arborealtreecare@gmail.com 1/11/2024
Balsam Tree and Shrub Care Inc. X X 651-433-3613 20185738 MN-4611A N/A 8/27/2024 balsamtreecare@gmail.com 4/11/2024

Birch Tree Care X X X 651-317-4080 20167422 MN-0316A N/A 7/1/2024
office@birchtreecare.com; 
admin@birchtreecare.com 1/11/2024

B4K Tree industries x x 763-760-4661 N/A N/A 2/16/2024 1/5/2025 B4Ktreeindustries@gmail.com 4/11/2024
Bratt Tree Co. X X 612-721-4153 20106530 MN-4994A N/A 9/12/2024 info@bratttree.com 1/11/2024
Budget Tree Service X 651-426-8660 N/A N/A 12/20/2023 3/31/2024 budgettreeservice@outlook.com 1/11/2024
Cameron Tree Services, Inc. X 651-775-8602 N/A N/A 12/20/2023 8/31/2024 camerontreeservice@gmail.com 2/8/2024
Central MN Tree Service X X 763-574-2051 20106771 MN-0284A N/A 5/8/2025 centralmntree@gmail.com 4/11/2024
Clean Cut Outdoor Services X 651-808-1128 27-1709689 N/A 12/20/2023 8/15/2024 matt@cleancutoutdoor.com 5/9/2024
The Davey Tree Expert Company X X X X 651-451-8907 20106642 MN-0167A N/A 9/1/2024 businesslicensing@davey.com 1/11/2024
Expert Tree Service x x x 651-239-3672 834068901 WI-0733A N/A 8/5/2024 monica@experttree.com 4/11/2024
Forest Stump Tree Service LLC X 612-965-0454 86-2895745 N/A 10/20/2023 9/1/2024 foreststumptree1@gmail.com 11/6/2023
Hugo's Tree Care, Inc. X 651-729-4705 20106503 MN-4680B N/A 10/13/2024 hugotreecare@gmail.com 2/8/2024
Langer's Tree LLC X X 651-426-1330 20109647 MN-4356A N/A 1/16/2024 langerro@yahoo.com 1/11/2024
Morgan's Tree Service X X X X 651-440-1263 20106091 MN-4050A N/A 5/20/2024 morganstree@msn.com 2/8/2024

New Horizons Tree & Landscaping, LLC X X X 612-202-4309 20200676 MN-4745A N/A 5/18/2024 melissawatercott@gmail.com 1/11/2024
Northern Arborists X X 651-324-2718 20256889 MN-4945A N/A 12/15/2024 bwemeier@comcast.net 1/11/2024

Northland Landscape & Construction Inc. X X X 651-746-4582 1/24/2024 3/22/2024 bob@northlandlandscape.com 2/8/2024
NWI Tree Service & Landscaping X X 651-300-8334 20225946 MN-4982A N/A 9/17/2024 info@nsimn.com 1/11/2024
Precision Landscape & Tree X X X X 651-484-2726 4386854 MN-4924A N/A 5/1/2025 adminplt@precisiontreemn.com 2/8/2024
Primo Tree Experts LLC X X 612-242-6936 6212726 MN-4488A 20215238 12/15/2024 primotree6@gmail.com 4/11/2024
Rainbow Tree Care X X X X 952-922-3810 20106947 WI-0431A N/A 6/1/2024 mmueller@rainbowtreecare.com 2/8/2024
Raml Tree Service, LLC X 612-382-6883 20136271 N/A 12/20/2023 11/15/2024 ramltreeservice@gmail.com 1/11/2024
Red Leaf Tree Care X 715-377-5158 20230456 WI0686A N/A No emp rob.redleaftreecare@gmail.com 1/11/2024
Renstrom Tree Service X 651-399-0102 N/A MN-4657A N/A 9/12/2024 renstromtreeservice@gmail.com 4/11/2024
Rivard Companies X 763-753-7888 5348252 N/A 2/16/2924 3/17/2024 mike@rivardcompanies.com 4/11/2024
SavaTree, LLC X X X 651-770-3744 3389793 MN-4892A N/A 7/1/2024 afton@savatree.com 1/11/2024
The FA Bartlett Tree Experts X X X X 763-253-8733 20112161 MA-5106B N/A 12/1/2024 minnetonkaoffice@bartlett.com 1/11/2024
Twin City Tree Authority X X 612-834-8917 20154725 MN-4411A N/A 3/22/2024 tcta365@gmail.com 2/8/2024
Vineland Tree Care x x x 612-872-0205 20108921 MN-4493B N/A 2/15/2025 trees@vinelandtree.com 2/8/2024
Vital Tree Service, Inc. X X 651-341-4021 20190996 MN-4929A N/A 8/9/2024 vitanewfeld@yahoo.com 4/11/2024
Woodchuck Tree Care x 651-429-7267 20106295 MN-4986A N/A 8/27/2024 woodchucktree@yahoo.com 1/11/2024
Woodland Restorations X X 651-808-1617 20174282 N/A 12/20/2023 6/9/2024 woodlandrestorations@yahoo.com 1/11/2024
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